
iences
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Vydehi

Practicals-Estimation of

Urine creatinine by Dr

Nina Asst Prof

Practicals-Estimation of

Urine creatinine byDr

Nina Asst Prof

Tutorials-Heme metabolism

by Dr. Nina Asst Prof

Tutorials-Heme metabolism

by Dr. Nina Asst Prof

Practicals-Estimation of

blood urea by Dr Uma Asst

Prof

Practicals-Estimation of

blood urea by Dr Uma Asst

Prof

Practicals-Estimation of

blood urea by Dr Uma Asst

Prof

Tutorials-Translation by Dr.

Bharath Prof

1.45pm-3.45pm

Theory-Vitamin D by Dr

Manala Asst Prof

Theory-Vitamin A by Dr

Manala Asst Prof

12.15pm-1.15pm

Theorys-Heme
metabolism by Dr. Nina

Asst Prof

Theory-DNA damage and

repair by Dr Shrabani

HOD &Prof

Theory-Diabetes mellitus

by Dr Shrabani HOD
SProf

llam-12pmlOam-llam

HOLIDAY

Tutorials-Heme metabolism by

Dr. Nina Asst Prof

HOLIDAY

Tutorials-Translation by Dr.

Bharath Prof

9am-10am

Tuesday

Monday

Sunday

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday

Sunday

Saturday

Friday
Day

2/12/2019

2/11/2019
2/10/2019

2/9/2019

2/8/2019

2/7/2019

2/6/2019

2/5/2019

2/4/2019
2/3/2019

2/2/2019

2/1/2019
Date

UG TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MONTH OF February 2019

VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY



Dr.Shrabani Mohanty

Professor & HOD
Dept. of Biochemistry

VIMS & RC

Vydehi ir.r-

Theory Viva by Dr Shrabani,

Dr Bharath, Dr Mangaia, Dr

Nina, Dr Uma, Dr Deepthi

Tutoriais-Cancer by Dr

Shrabani HOD &Prof

Tutorials-Cancer by Dr

Shrabani HOD &Prof

Practicals-Estimation of

Urine creatinine byDr

Uma Asst Prof

Theory-Gene expression

Dr Roopa Prof

Theory-Fat soluble

Vitamin D by Dr Manala

Asst Prof

Theory-Protein

metabolism Dr Roopa

Prof

Theorys-Heme
metabolism by Dr. Nina

Asst Prof

INTERNAL PRACTICAL EXAM
INTERNAL PRACTICAL EXAM
INTERNAL PRACTICAL EXAM
HOLIDAY

Tutorials-Question paper
discussion by Dr Shrabani HOD

&Prof

INTERNAL EXAM
INTERNAL EXAM
INTERNAL EXAM
INTERNAL EXAM
INTERNAL EXAM
HOLIDAY

Tutorials-Cancer by Dr Shrabani

HOD &Prof

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday

Sunday

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday

Sunday

Saturday

Friday

Thursday

Wednesday

2/28/2019
2/27/2019
2/26/2019
2/2S/2019
2/24/2019

2/23/2019
2/22/2019
2/21/2019
2/20/2019
2/19/2019
2/18/2019
2/17/2019

2/16/2019

2/15/2019

2/14/2019

2/13/2019


