VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

UG TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MONTH OF February 2019

	Davi	9am-10am	10am-11am	11am-12pm	12.15pm-1.15pm	1.45pm-3.45pm
Date 2/1/2019	Day Friday	9401-10400	100111 11011			Tutorials-Translation by Dr. Bharath Prof
2/2/2019	Saturday	Tutorials-Translation by Dr. Bharath Prof			Theory-Vitamin A by Dr Manala Asst Prof	
2/3/2019	Sunday	HOLIDAY				Practicals-Estimation of
2/4/2019	Monday					blood urea by Dr Uma Asst Prof
2/5/2019	Tuesday			Theory-Diabetes mellitus by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof		Practicals-Estimation of blood urea by Dr Uma Asst Prof
2/6/2019	Wednesday					Practicals-Estimation of blood urea by Dr Uma Asst Prof
2/7/2019	Thursday			Theory-DNA damage and repair by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof		Tutorials-Heme metabolism by Dr. Nina Asst Prof
2/8/2019	Friday					Tutorials-Heme metabolism by Dr. Nina Asst Prof
2/9/2019	Saturday	Tutorials-Heme metabolism by Dr. Nina Asst Prof			Theory-Vitamin D by Dr Manala Asst Prof	
2/10/2019	Sunday	HOLIDAY				Practicals-Estimation of
2/11/2019	Monday					Urine creatinine by Dr Nina Asst Prof
2/12/2019	Tuesday			Theorys-Heme metabolism by Dr. Nina Asst Prof		Practicals-Estimation of Urine creatinine by Dr Nina Asst Prof

ledical Sciences Vydehi Insti & R search Centre # 82. EPIP Area Whitefield Bangalore - 559 066.

PROFESSOR & HOD Biochemistry VYDEHI INSTITUTE SCIENCES & RESEARCH OF # 82, EPIP Area, When , BANGALORE-560 0000

2/13/2019	Wednesday				Practicals-Estimation of Urine creatinine by Dr Uma Asst Prof
2/14/2019	Thursday		Theorys-Heme metabolism by Dr. Nina Asst Prof		Tutorials-Cancer by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof
2/15/2019	Friday				Tutorials-Cancer by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof
2/16/2019	Saturday	Tutorials-Cancer by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof		Theory-Fat soluble Vitamin D by Dr Manala Asst Prof	
2/17/2019	Sunday	HOLIDAY			(1944)
2/18/2019	Monday	INTERNAL EXAM			
2/19/2019	Tuesday	INTERNAL EXAM			
2/20/2019	Wednesday	INTERNAL EXAM			
2/21/2019	Thursday	INTERNAL EXAM			
2/22/2019	Friday	INTERNAL EXAM			
2/23/2019	Saturday	Tutorials-Question paper discussion by Dr Shrabani HOD &Prof		Theory-Gene expression Dr Roopa Prof	
2/24/2019	Sunday	HOLIDAY			
2/25/2019	Monday	INTERNAL PRACTICAL EXAM			
2/26/2019	Tuesday	INTERNAL PRACTICAL EXAM			
2/27/2019	Wednesday	INTERNAL PRACTICAL EXAM			The Minches De Charles
2/28/2019	Thursday		Theory-Protein metabolism Dr Roopa Prof		Theory Viva by Dr Shrabani, Dr Bharath, Dr Mangala, Dr Nina, Dr Uma, Dr Deepthi

INCIPAL Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre # 82, EPIP Area Whitefield Bangalore - 550 dop

Shureber What

Dr.Shrabani Mohanty PROFESSOR & HOD Professor & HOD Operatment of Biochemistry ODEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL Dept. of Biochemistry CIENCES & RESEARCH CENTR VIMS & RC# 82, EPIP Area, Whitefield BANGALORE-560 066